IN KEEPING WITH POWERLITE FITZGERALD’S POLICY OF CONTINUED DEVELOPMENT, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE. THE
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DATA SHEET DOES NOT FORM PART OF ANY CONTRACT.
Features Applications Options and Accessories
EMFL EM LiFePO4 (4W)
EMFLST EM SELFTEST LiFePO4 (4W)
EMFLP EM PRO LiFePO4 (4W)
CF Corridor Function
MW Microwave sensor ( IR

• Suitable for composite & solid ceilings.
Custom versions available for non-
standard ceiling construction
• Backlit LEDs for superior efficiency and
distribution
• Removable IP65 steel framed diffuser
• Fully adjustable side arm brackets for
ease of installation
• 22K, 27K, 3K, 4K, 5K, 65K LEDs
• Wireless Control System Available
• TPA Required
Food Processing
Pharmaceutical
Manufacturing
Data Centre
018288 : CLEANROOM2 27W 600X600 IP65 4K : CRF2-27-66-4K : \\pldc01.pl.local\PL-Data\Technical\CAD Data\Inventor\CleanRoom\CRF2\600x600\CRF2-66.iam : ajh
635 o
540 o
11
2

1200x600 - 10.8
Body Material Diffuser Material Housing Colour Mounting Type CCT Offering CRI SDCM UGR Rating Dimmable Dimming Method
Mild Steel Polycarbonate RAL9003 Recessed 22K, 27K, 3K,
4K, 5K, 65K
80+ 3 step
Macadam
Ellipse
Available Available SwitchDIM/DALI
Technical Details
Clean Room
08
IK DALI
RECESSED
Part No. Description Power (W) Luminaire Lumens Ll/cW
CRF2-27-66-4K IP65 Panel Fitting | 600 x 600 27 3278 121.4
CRF2-54-66-4K IP65 Panel Fitting | 600 x 600 54 6485 120.1
CRF2-75-66-4K IP65 Panel Fitting | 600 x 600 75 9217 122.9
CRF2-20-123-4K IP65 Panel Fitting | 1200 x 300 20 2437 121.9
CRF2-27-123-4K IP65 Panel Fitting | 1200 x 300 27 3278 121.4
CRF2-40-123-4K IP65 Panel Fitting | 1200 x 300 40 4804 120.1
CRF2-54-126-4K IP65 Panel Fitting | 1200 x 600 54 6485 120.1
CRF2-80-126-4K IP65 Panel Fitting | 1200 x 600 80 9608 120.1
IN KEEPING WITH POWERLITE FITZGERALD’S POLICY OF CONTINUED DEVELOPMENT, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE. THE
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DATA SHEET DOES NOT FORM PART OF ANY CONTRACT.
Clean Room
RECESSED
08
IK DALI
Example Code
Addon Suffix Suffix Description
DD SwitchDIM/DALI
EM LiFePO4 (4W) EM LiFePO4 (4W)
Standard Part No.   Description
CRF2-27-66-4K 27W IP65 Panel Fitting | 600 x 600
Final Part No.    Description
CRF2-27-66-DD-EMFL-4K 27W IP65 Panel Fitting | 600 x 600 | SwitchDIM/DALI | EM LiFePO4 (4W) | 4000K